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5. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

Atismi
1.FORTUNELLO
2 KAHRAVIAN TRADER
3.ANADOLU YILDIZI
4.GOLD DESIGN (USA)
5LEBRON
6.NO NAVE HERO
7 REBEL KING
8. TOUCH THE VICTORY

(7]
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1.)186.500 &

Yas
S5yda
S5yda
S5yda
Syaa
6yda
4yda
4dyaa
4yda

Deklareler

SARTLI 3 50,50 kg, 60 kg, 62 kg,
2))74.600 t

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SMART ROBIN (JAN) - SPIRA (IRE)
VENDIP (USA) - LULLABY
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - ROSE OF THEBOSS
VIOLENCE (USA) - DESIGN FOR LIFE (USA)
WENER WALZER (GER) - THEMIS
OXBOW (USA) - SITARA (USA)
MONDIALISTE (IRE) - DREAMNG OF STELLA (IRE)
FIREMANBO - GETLOUD

Siklet
63
62
58
58
57
55
55
55

3)37.300

Jokey
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
MAKYAWZ
AGELIK
F.R.BEBEK
Kosmaz
MS.GELIK
MKESKIN

Sahip
SELIN DIKENCIK
HARUN KAHRAVIAN
GUNE.ICER
ABDULSAVET TEKIN
CAGLAR OZDIL
CAGRI SEL
MAHMUT SEVIM
MEHMET TOPCU

Ankara Hipdromu (4. Yans Giinii)

2000 Kum
4)18.650 ¢

Antrendrii
MOzGUL
E.DIBLEN
R.KARABAS
EMIN KARATAS
MOZDIL
AEBAS
U.KULAK
BUR.ARSLAN

HP
58
73
72
91
70
63
81
33

Son6 Y.
772645
324344
5-14647
81-4421
75632-6
353123
2131-24
605908



